
dJulkalenderncrossword
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28

29 30 31

32 33 34 35

36 37

38 39 40 41 42

43 44 45 46 47 48 49

50 51 52

53 54

55 56 57 58 59 60 61

62 63 64

65 66 67

68

69 70 71 72 73

74 75 76 77 78

79 80 81

82 83 84 85

86

87 88 89 90

91 92 93 94 95 96 97

98 99 100 101

102 103 104

105 106 107 108

-

-



Across Down
1

3

6

8

11

14

15

16

17

19

22

24

26

27

29

30

34

35

36

38

39

41

43

46

47

50

51

52

53

54

55

57

60

62

63

65

Exists in Discord and Teamspeak

Coffee

There is no escape

d8578edf8458ce06fbc5bb76a58c5ca4

Can precede enemy and linux

Reversed United States and present form of
did?

Role playing

Nodes connected by a web browser

Moving merchant challenge?

largest large language model

ξ

Was kidnapped by dragon

Standard UNIX text editor

Spins disc

len(["Merry Christmas"])

Christmas binary

Something smells fishy

| || || |_

Head of omnipotent

Helps cool computer

More than _ the eye

Social media built for parallel processing

Programing language that sounds old

Image Manipulation Program

Drag something behind

Pushes for standardization

Can be smoked and and cracked

Kidnapped santa

Animal that writes?

Title used for knights

Ctrl+Shift+Z

Direction

In the category of endofunctors

-.-. --- -.. .

Browser mud interface

Russian emperor

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

18

20

21

23

25

28

31

32

33

37

40

42

44

45

48

49

53

56

58

59

61

64

67

Microsoft IDE

Condemnation or jinx

Man that rips

Metaverse

Package manager associated with Linux

Celebrity or superstar

Scottish computer?

Consists of four

Festive drink

.Yemen

Old

Short for recursively enumerable

16

Shuffled Moses Purist?

Simple rule

|E|=|V|-1

Unique identifier

Imitation game

Birthday boy

List information about a directory

Vibe check??

Hopefully unknown

Nigerian prince's hobby

Can be symmetric or asymmetric

Folders

World's third-largest country

Abbreviation for programming forum

Gives self-awareness

Set of possible input values or internet
territory

Leaves crumbs that can be tracked

A D&D game's lead storyteller and referee

Encryption algorithm based on Rijndael

^p[ie]?[aouy](.)\1{1,}.+rn$

C++, Java and Python

Cryptosystem

Grand in scale, like a legendary tale



66

68

69

73

74

75

77

80

81

82

83

85

86

87

90

91

92

94

96

98

100

101

103

105

106

107

108

¬closed

Mastercard or ...

Runs 93% of paint splatters?

bit bit bit bit bit bit bit bit

Internet feline

Checking fingerprints on logs?

chdir

Fellow companion

Conditional statement

Banquet

Linus Benedict

Get money when you pass it in monopoly

Bigger on the inside?

Coding error

Connects foot and leg, can be sprained

Every friday during dJulkalendern

Windows and varieties of Linux

Animal that starts wet and ends loved?

Not seen by most programmers

Arrival

Admin - (minus - us)?

Are 404 and 500

doesn’t: while (true) continue

Dragon from NSA

Network in autobiographies?

flskhu

Thallium

70

71

72

76

78

79

80

84

86

88

89

90

93

95

96

97

99

102

104

Top of some trees

O(∞)

The best cards in a deck

Reversed United States and present form of
did?

Old devices for RNG

Anonymous function

Whale working with containers

Has had their information leaked

Wearable distribution

Government domain

Cursed amulet symptoms

Not as enclosed as virtual reality

Published Sonic

-

Quiet! Protocol?

 

This years theme

Said after close match

@




