dJulkalenderncrossword

	1	2		3		4	5		6		7		8		9			10		11	12		13	
	14					15												16						
							17	18			19	20					21						22	23
		0.4			05						Ĺ									07	20			
		24			25							26								27	28			
														_	29						30	31		
32			33		34			-											35					
36											<u> </u>			<u> </u>	<u> </u>	37								
			38					39		40	1				41					42				
43	44	45			46							47		48									49	1
50														51					52					
50														J1					3Z					
			53					54																
55		56			57	58												59		60	61			
-		62						63				64												
					65															66		67		
									68]									
		69		70	Ī	1	71	1					72	1	73		l							
74						75			ı			1								76	1	77	78	1
74						75														70				
		79														80							81	
82						83						84			85									
																		86						
		87		88]				89					90										J
91				92	93		94				95									96		97		
		98	99								100				101									
102																				103	104			1
105							106							107							108			

Across Down Exists in Discord and Teamspeak 1 Microsoft IDE 3 Coffee Condemnation or jinx There is no escape Man that rips 8 d8578edf8458ce06fbc5bb76a58c5ca4 4 Metaverse Can precede enemy and linux **5** Package manager associated with Linux Reversed United States and present form of Celebrity or superstar did? Scottish computer? Role playing Consists of four Nodes connected by a web browser Festive drink Moving merchant challenge? 10 .Yemen largest large language model Old 22 ξ Short for recursively enumerable 24 Was kidnapped by dragon 16 26 Standard UNIX text editor Shuffled Moses Purist? Spins disc Simple rule 29 len(["Merry Christmas"]) |E|=|V|-1 Christmas binary Unique identifier Something smells fishy 25 Imitation game 35 | || || |_ Birthday boy Head of omnipotent List information about a directory Helps cool computer 32 Vibe check?? More than the eye Hopefully unknown Social media built for parallel processing Nigerian prince's hobby 43 Programing language that sounds old Can be symmetric or asymmetric Image Manipulation Program Folders Drag something behind World's third-largest country Pushes for standardization Abbreviation for programming forum Can be smoked and and cracked Gives self-awareness Kidnapped santa Set of possible input values or internet Animal that writes? territory Title used for knights Leaves crumbs that can be tracked 55 Ctrl+Shift+Z A D&D game's lead storyteller and referee Direction **58** Encryption algorithm based on Rijndael In the category of endofunctors ^p[ie]?[aouy](.)\1{1,}.+rn\$ 62 -.-. --- -.. . 61 C++, Java and Python Browser mud interface Cryptosystem Grand in scale, like a legendary tale Russian emperor

 ¬closed Mastercard or ... Runs 93% of paint splatters? bit bit bit bit bit bit bit Internet feline Checking fingerprints on logs? 77 chdir Fellow companion Conditional statement Banquet Linus Benedict Get money when you pass it in monopoly Bigger on the inside? Coding error Connects foot and leg, can be sprained Every friday during dJulkalendern Windows and varieties of Linux 94 Animal that starts wet and ends loved? Not seen by most programmers Arrival 100 Admin - (minus - us)? Are 404 and 500 103 doesn't: while (true) continue Dragon from NSA Network in autobiographies?

107flskhu

Thallium

70	Top of some trees					
71	O(∞)					
72	The best cards in a deck					
76	Reversed United States and present form of did?					
78	Old devices for RNG					
79	Anonymous function					
80	Whale working with containers					
84	Has had their information leaked					
86	Wearable distribution					
88	Government domain					
89	Cursed amulet symptoms					
90	Not as enclosed as virtual reality					
93	Published Sonic					
95	-					
96	Quiet! Protocol?					
97						
99	This years theme					
102 Said after close match						
104@						